GIRLS 2009
Golf National, France / 23-25 July 2009

golfnational”

Pos. | Nat. Name Hcp R1 R2 R3 R4 | Total
1 CZE |[Spilkova Klara (10) -2.6 68 65 69 - 202
2 SPA [Hedberg Camilla (87) -1 78 70 68 - 216
3 FIN [Hakula Anne (24) -0.4 77 77 70 - 224
4 DEN |Nielsen Daisy (15) -1.5 75 77 72 - 224
5 SPA |Jimenez Noemi (88) -1.5 73 74 77 - 224
6 CZE |Vickova Karolina (12) -1.1 76 77 72 - 225
7 GER |Scherer Victoria (33) -1.8 77 75 74 - 226
8 SWE [Ridderstrom Louise (93) -1 75 77 75 - 227
9 BEL |Vanmol Margaux (8) 1.2 77 76 75 - 228
10 SWE |Lundstrom Emelie (92) -1.3 74 80 75 - 229
11 NOR |Resen Stina (61) 2.6 78 84 68 - 230
12 WAL [Boulden Amy (103) 0.6 76 76 78 - 230
13 ENG [Taylor Emily (19) 1.3 78 82 73 - 233
14 DEN [Broch Larsen Nicole (13) -1.5 82 77 74 - 233
15 SLO |Orehek Ursa (84) -0.4 75 82 76 - 233
16 ENG [Godley Sophie (18) 3.3 77 76 80 - 233
17 AUT [Stitz Marina (4) -0.2 81 75 78 - 234
18 FRA |Castelain Laure -1.1 80 78 77 - 235
19 GER [Niedballa Jana (32) 0.4 80 78 77 - 235
20 BEL |Christiaens Laura (5) 1.8 74 80 81 - 235
21 NED |Domela Nieuwenhuis lleen (57) 2.2 77 75 84 - 236
22 WAL |Bradbury Katie (104) 4.6 75 84 78 - 237
23 AUT |Krenn Marlies (2) -0.7 76 88 74 - 238
24 FIN |Castren Matilda (22) 1.3 79 80 79 - 238
25 IRE |Carty Jessica (45) 5.4 77 85 77 - 239
26 ITA |Fabrizio Bianca (49) 0 81 80 78 - 239
27 SLO |Pogacar Katja (85) 1.9 76 84 79 - 239
28 ICE |Vidisdottir Sunna (44) 4.3 82 81 77 - 240
29 ICE |Bjorgvinsdottir Gudrun Bra (41) 3.7 78 83 79 - 240
30 GRE |Siozou Violetta (37) 4 73 82 85 - 240
31 NED |Bakker Krista (55) 2.9 82 83 76 - 241
32 RUS |Pegova Nina (74) 6 74 88 81 - 243
33 TUR |Yilmaz Begun (102) 4.5 85 83 76 - 244
34 FRA |Alonso Emilie -2.1 88 78 80 - 246
35 IRE |Grant Paula (46) 6.8 87 80 81 - 248
36 SUI |Damerau Cylia (95) 3.2 83 84 81 - 248
37 SCO [Atkins Lesley (75) 3.7 83 85 82 - 250
38 NOR [T6nnessen Maria (62) 3 88 82 82 - 252
39 ITA |Gatti Vittoria (50) 2.5 92 86 81 - 259
40 SLO |Heckova Natalia (80) 7.7 86 88 87 - 261
41 SUI |Karcher Natalie (97) 2.5 100 82 81 - 263
42 ITA |Szurovszky Zsofia (40) 5 92 88 84 - 264
43 TUR |Aydin Basak (100) 6.1 88 89 88 - 265
44 POR |Eelix Ana Rita (67) 10.6 93 85 88 - 266
45 RUS [Adruzova Anastasia (71) 16 87 97 86 - 270
46 POR |Martins Mariana (69) 4 87 90 94 - 271
47 POL |Selwent Katarzyna (65) 6.9 94 88 92 - 274
48 POL [Gradecka Dominika (63) 12.7 99 100 83 - 282
49 SLO |[Klimentova Emma (82) 9.1 94 101 97 - 292
50 GRE |Pool Kassandra (36) 5.5 162 162 88 - 412
- SCO [Summers Ailsa (78) 4.3 252 83 FOR -
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BOYS 2009
Golf National, France / 23-25 July 2009
Pos.| Nat. Name Hcp R1 [ R2 R3 | R4 Total
1 NED [Krietemeijer Jeroen (58) -0.4 72 69 72 - 213
2 SCO |Stewart Calum (77) 0.5 72 71 72 - 215
3 BEL [Detry Thomas (6) 0.4 69 73 73 - 215
4 SCO |Forrest Grant (76) -0.2 71 76 69 - 216
5 WAL |Pugh Rhys (106) -0.8 69 74 73 - 216
6 AUT |Goger Robin (1) 0 72 75 70 - 217
7 HUN |Kdvari Daniel (38) 1 73 73 72 - 218
8 ENG |Crookall Nixon Sebastion (17) -0.6 71 74 73 - 218
9 NED [Caron Rowin (56) -0.1 73 72 74 - 219
10 | SWE |[Strom Adam (94) 0.5 73 75 72 - 220
11 FIN |Myllymaki Erik (25) 0.2 72 74 74 - 220
12 IRL |Mc Elroy Dermot (47) -0.4 74 72 74 - 220
13 | GER |Kugel Jonas (30) 2.1 73 72 75 - 220
14 FRA |Decottignies-Lafon Mathieu 0.1 77 71 73 - 221
15 | POR [Pinto Goncalo (70) 0.4 75 72 74 - 221
16 ENG [Tree Toby (20) -0.4 73 76 75 - 224
17 SPA |Rahm Jon (89) -1.8 80 73 72 - 225
18 FIN |Eckhardt Albert (23) 0.2 78 76 73 - 227
19 | AUT [Maukner Markus (3) -1.2 78 80 70 - 228
20 FRA [Gautier Stanislas -1.5 80 70 78 - 228
21 BEL |Mommaerts Bertrand (7) 1 77 79 74 - 230
22 DEN |Hammer Frederik (14) -0.3 79 74 77 - 230
23 | NOR |Gjesteby Andreas (59) -0.8 73 79 78 - 230
24 DEN [Sogaard Mads (16) -1.7 79 71 80 - 230
25 | GER [Matlari Alexander (31) -3.2 76 77 78 - 231
26 | SWE |Arinbjarnarsson Axel (91) 0.6 79 81 73 - 233
27 CZE [Suchan Daniel (11) 0.6 74 76 83 - 233
28 | WAL |Mullins Patrick (105) 0.8 81 79 74 - 234
29 | SLO |Frolo Martin (79) 4.6 81 79 74 - 234
30 SPA [Sainz Javier (90) -1 78 81 75 - 234
31 ITA |Michelini Riccardo (51) 0.8 78 79 78 - 235
32 | TUR [Asan Gencay (99) 2.3 78 77 80 - 235
33 POL |Tatarczuk Kamil (66) 4.4 80 82 77 - 239
34 IRE |[O Sullivan Colm (48) 2.1 84 82 74 - 240
35 SUI |Girrbach Joél (96) 0.8 78 82 82 - 242
36 ICE |Carrico Gudni Fannar (42) 3.7 77 75 90 - 242
37 CZE |Prochazka Ales (9) 1.1 87 77 79 - 243
38 | NOR [Maroy Vetle (60) 1.2 84 76 83 - 243
39 | TUR |[Yazici Guray (101) 2.5 78 81 84 - 243
40 | SUl [Mignon Guillaume (98) 2.5 91 | 80 73 - 244
41 ITA [Nemeth Oliver (39) 5 80 84 81 - 245
42 ICE |Sigurdsson Magnus Bjorn (43) 4.4 84 78 84 - 246
43 | POR |Magalhaes Joao (68) 4.3 80 91 76 - 247
44 | GRE |Efthimiadis Nikos (34) 3.4 82 88 78 - 248
45 | SLO |Slabe Domen (86) 3.9 78 82 88 - 248
46 | SLO |Kovac Andrej (83) 4.2 83 86 82 - 251
a7 POL [Lepka Tomasz (64) 4.3 87 78 86 - 251
48 RUS |Kronfeld Allan (72) 6.8 85 84 84 - 253
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49 LUX |Abel Jeremy (53) 6 84 89 84 257
50 GRE [Kavadas Stamatis (35) 4 86 90 83 259
51 ITA |[Philip Geerts (52) 1.3 85 91 83 259
52 EST |Titus Erik (21) 3.6 89 84 87 260
53 RUS |[Osipov Vladimir (73) 10.1 90 86 85 261
54 SLO |Hromada Jakub (81) 8.1 86 92 90 268
55 LUX |Birtz Kevin (54) 8 84 | 101 | 95 280
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NATIONS CUP 2009
Golf National, France / 23-25 July 2009

Team

Czech Republic

Netherlands
Spain
England

Belgium
Austria

Finland
Sweden
Wales
Germany
Denmark
Scotland
France
Ireland
Norway
Iceland
Slovenia
Turkey
Italy
Portugal

Hungary
Switzerland

Greece
Russia
Poland
Slovakia

To Par
8
12
13
20
22
22
23
26
26
28
30
31
36
46
52
63
66
74
78
79
79
83
99
106
107
115

R1
218
222
229
221
220
226
227
222
220
226
233
226
237
235
235
237
229
241
244
242
245
252
241
246
261
253

colfnational”

R2
218
216
217
226
228
230
227
232
229
224
222
230
219
234
237
234
248
241
245
247
245
244
260
258
248
259

R3
220
222
215
221
222
214
217
220
225
226
223
223
228
225
228
240
237
240
237
238
237
235
246
250
246
251

Total
656
660
661
668
670
670
671
674
674
676
678
679
684
694
700
711
714
722
726
727
727
731
747
754
755
763


http://web.ffgolf.org/resultats/nationcup_detail.php?pt=CZE&pg=0781&pn=036&dc=23/07/2009�
http://web.ffgolf.org/resultats/nationcup_detail.php?pt=NED&pg=0781&pn=036&dc=23/07/2009�
http://web.ffgolf.org/resultats/nationcup_detail.php?pt=ESP&pg=0781&pn=036&dc=23/07/2009�
http://web.ffgolf.org/resultats/nationcup_detail.php?pt=ENG&pg=0781&pn=036&dc=23/07/2009�
http://web.ffgolf.org/resultats/nationcup_detail.php?pt=BEL&pg=0781&pn=036&dc=23/07/2009�
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http://web.ffgolf.org/resultats/nationcup_detail.php?pt=GRE&pg=0781&pn=036&dc=23/07/2009�
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http://web.ffgolf.org/resultats/nationcup_detail.php?pt=POL&pg=0781&pn=036&dc=23/07/2009�
http://web.ffgolf.org/resultats/nationcup_detail.php?pt=SVK&pg=0781&pn=036&dc=23/07/2009�
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NATIONS CUP 2009
Golf National, France / 23-25 July 2009

1 Czech Republic D1 D2 D3 Total
Daniel SUCHAN 74 76 83 233
Ales PROCHAZKA 87 77 79 243
Klara SPILKOVA 68 65 69 202
Karolina VLCKOVA 76 77 72 225
Total 218 218 220
Grand Total 656
o I \ctherlands D1 D2 D3 Total
_ Jeroen KRIETEMEIJER 72 69 72 213]
Rowin CARON 73 72 7 219
lleen DOMELA NIEUWENHUIS 77 75 83| 236
Krista BAKKER 82 83 76 241
Total 222 216 222
Grand Total 660
3 M 5500 D1 D2 D3 Total
Jon RAHM 80 73 72 225
— Javier SAINZ 78 81 75 234
Camilla HEDBERG 78 70 68 216
Noemi JIMENEZ 73 74 77 224
Total 229 217 215
Grand Total 661
4 England D1 D2 D3 Total
Sebastion CROOKALL NIXON 71 74 73] 218]
Toby TREE 73 76 75 224
Emily TAYLOR 78 82 73 233
Sophie GODLEY 77 76 80| 233
Total 221 226 221
Grand Total 668
5 Belgium D1 D2 D3 Total
Thomas DETRY 69 73 731 215
Bertrand MOMMAERTS 77 79 7 230
Margaux VANMOL 77 76 75 228]
Laura CHRISTIAENS 74 80 81 235
Total 220 228 222
Grand Total 670




s I A\ stria D1 D2 D3 Total
B  Robin GOGER 72 75 70 217
Markus MAUKNER 78 80 70 228]
Marina STUTZ 81 75 78 234
Marlies KRENN 76 88 74| 238
Total 226 230 214
Grand Total 670
7 Finland D1 D2 D3 Total
Erik MYLLYMAKI 72 74 7 220
Albert ECKHARDT 78 76 73 227
Anne HAKULA 77 77 70 224
Matilda CASTREN 79 80 79 238]
Total 227 227 217
Grand Total 671
sl B sweden D1 D2 D3 Total
B B Adam STROM 73 75 72 220
Axel ARINBJARNARSSON 79 81 73 233]
Louise RIDDERSTROM 75 77 75 227
Emelie LUNDSTROM 74 80 75 229
Total 222 232 220
Grand Total 674
Wales D1 D2 D3 Total
Rhys PUGH 69 74 73] 216
Patrick MULLINS 81 79 7 234
Amy BOULDEN 76 76 78 230
Katie BRADBURY 75 84 78| 237
Total 220 229 225
Grand Total 674
10 - Germany D1 D2 D3 Total
Jonas KUGEL 73 72 75 220
Alexander MATLARI 76 77 78 231
Victoria SCHERER 77 75 7 226
Jana NIEDBALLA 80 78 7;| 235
Total 226 224 226
Grand Total 676
11 B Denmark D1 D2 D3 Total
- - Frederik HAMMER 79 74 77 230
Mads SOGAARD 79 71 80 230
Daisy NIELSEN 75 77 72 224
Nicole BROCH LARSEN 82 77 74| 233
Total 233 222 223
Grand Total 678
12 W4 Scotland D1 D2 D3 Total
>.< Calum STEWART 72 71 72 215
Grant FORREST 71 76 69 216
Lesley ATKINS 83 85 82 250
Ailsa SUMMERS 252 83 - -
Total 226 230 223
Grand Total 679




13. I

14. I

15 |l
|

17

18

g

France

Mathieu DECOTTIGNIES-LAFON
Stanislas GAUTIER

Laure CASTELAIN

Emilie ALONSO

Total

Grand Total
Ireland

Dermot MC ELROY
Colm O'SULLIVAN
Jessica CARTY
Paula GRANT
Total
Grand Total

Norway
Andreas GJESTEBY
Vetle MAROY
Stina RESEN
Maria ONNESSEN
Total
Grand Total

Iceland
Gudni Fannar CARRICO
Magnus Bjorn SIGURDSSON
Sunna VIDISDOTTIR
Gudrun Bra BJORGVINSDOTTIR
Total
Grand Total

Slovenia
Domen SLABE
Andrej KOVAC
Ursa OREHEK
Katja POGACAR
Total
Grand Total

Turkey
Gencay ASAN
Guray YAZICI
Begun YILMAZ
Basak AYDIN
Total
Grand Total

Italy
Riccardo MICHELINI
Geerts PHILIP
Bianca FABRIZIO
Vittoria GATTI
Total
Grand Total

D1 D2 D3 Total
77 71 73 221
80 70 78 228
80 78 77 235
88 78 80 246
237 219 228
684
D1 D2 D3 Total
74 72 7 220
84 82 7 240
77 85 77 239
87 80 81 248
235 234 225
694
D1 D2 D3 Total
73 79 78 230
84 76 83 243
78 84 68 230
88 82 82 252
235 237 228
700
D1 D2 D3 Total
77 75 90 242
84 78 84 246
82 81 77 240
78 83 79 240
237 234 240
711
D1 D2 D3 Total
78 82 88 248]
83 86 82 251
75 82 76 233]
76 84 79 239
229 248 237
714
D1 D2 D3 Total
78 77 80 235
78 81 84 243]
85 83 76 244
88 89 8] 265
241 241 240
722
D1 D2 D3 Total
78 79 78 235
85 91 83 259
81 80 78 239
92 86 81 259
244 245 237
726
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1

Portugal
Gongalo PINTO
Joao MAGALHAES
Rita FELIX
Mariana MARTINS
Total
Grand Total

Hungary

Daniel KOVARI

Oliver NEMETH

Zsofia SZUROVSZKY
Total
Grand Total

Switzerland
Joél GIRRBACH
Guillaume MIGNON
Cylia DAMERAU
Natalie KARCHER
Total
Grand Total

Greece
Nikos EFTHIMIADIS
Stamatis KAVADAS
Violetta SIOZOU
Kassandra POOL

Total

Grand Total

D1 D2 D3 Total
75 72 4 221
80 91 76 247
93 85 88 266
87 90 94| 271
242 247 238
727
D1 D2 D3 Total
73 73 72 218|
80 84 81 245
92 88 84 264
245 245 237
727
D1 D2 D3 Total
78 82 82 242
91 80 73 244
83 84 81 248
100 82 81 263
252 244 235
731
D1 D2 D3 Total
82 88 78 248]
86 90 83 259
73 82 85 240
162 162 88 412,
241 260 246
747
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